

## City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

## Legislation Text

File #: 22-3573, Version: 1

A Resolution of the City Commission amending previously adopted Resolution No. 2021-325, by authorizing the Coral Gables Chamber of Commerce to sell alcoholic beverages at Alhambra Circle on Thursday, February 3, 2022, from 5:30 p.m. to 9:30 p.m., during the Burgerliscious event to benefit the Coral Gables Community Foundation, subject to Florida Department of Professional Regulation Requirements.

[Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]